
 

NASSDOC Research Information Series: 3 
 

 
 

Vol. 3 No.1 January-March 2018  

 

National Social Science Documentation Centre 
Indian Council of Social Science Research 

35, Ferozeshah Road 
New Delhi-110001 

www.icssr.org 
e-mail: icssrnassdoc@gmail.com



 

Current Contents  

 

A Quarterly Issue 

 

 

 

 

Edited & Compiled by 
R. N. Indoria 

 

 

Assisted by  

Narender Kumar 

 

 

 

NASSDOC  
Research Information Series: 3 

© ICSSR-NASSDOC, New Delhi 
 

Vol.3 No.1 January -- March, 201 

 



 
 

FOREWORD 

 

Current Contents is a Current Awareness Service under   “NASSDOC Research 

Information Series”. It provides ready access to bibliographic details of articles 

from the recently published leading scholarly journals in Social Sciences and 

available in NASSDOC. In this publication, “Table of Contents” of selected 

journals are arranged under title of the journal and at its end Author Index and 

Keyword Indexes have been provided in alphabetical order. 

While adequate care has been taken in reproducing the information from various 

scholarly journals received in NASSDOC, but NASSDOC does not take legal 

responsibility for its correctness. It is only for information and is based on 

information collected journals received in NASSDOC. 

Readers can consult or obtain photocopy of interested article against a nominal 

payment.  

 

 

                                                                                Ramesh Yernagula 

                                                                                    Director (Documentation) 
                                                                                         NASSDOC, ICSSR     

    
 

 

 

 

 

 

            

    



[I] 

 

CONTENTS 

S. 

No. 

Name of the Journal Vol./ 

Issue 

Month & 

Year 

Page 

No. 

1.  Administrative Science Quarterly 63/1 

 

March, 2018 1 

2.  Advances in Developing Human Resources 20/1 

 

February, 2018 2 

3.  American Anthropologist  120/1 March, 2018 3 

4.  American Economic Journal: Applied 

Economics 

10/1 January, 2018 4 

5.  American Economic Journal: Economic Policy 10/1 February, 2018 5 

6.  American Economic Journal: Macroeconomics  10/1 January, 2018 7 

7.  American Economic Journal: Microeconomics  10/1 February, 2018 8 

8.  The American Journal of Psychology   131/1 January, 2018 9 

9.  The American Review of Public Administration 48/2 February, 2018 10 

10.  American Sociologist  49/1 March, 2018 11 

11.  Annals of Library and Information Studies 65/1 March, 2018 12 

12.  Applied Psychology 67/1 January, 2018 13 

13.  The British Journal of Sociology 69/1 March, 2018 14 

14.  Capital and Class 42/1 February, 2018 15 

15.  China Report 54/1 February, 2018 16 

16.  Contribution of Indian Sociology  52/1 February, 2018 17 

17.  Critical Asian Studies 50/1 January, 2018 18 

18.  Cross-Cultural Research 52/1 February, 2018 19 

19.  Culture & Psychology 24/1 March, 2018 20 

20.  Development and Change 49/2 March, 2018 21 



[II] 

 

21.  Foreign Trade Review  53/1 February, 2018 23 

22.  Human Rights Quarterly 40/1 February, 2018 24 

23.  Indian Economic & Social History Review 55/1 Jan-Mar, 2018 25 

24.  Indian Journal of Public Administration  64/1 March, 2018 26 

25.  Information Development 34/2 March, 2018 27 

26.  International Journal of Cultural Studies 21/2 March, 2018 28 

27.  International Political Science Review 39/2 March, 2018 29 

28.  Journal of Development Studies  54/3 March, 2018 30 

29.  Journal of Economic Literature 56/1 March, 2018 31 

30.  Journal of Human Value 24/1 January, 2018 32 

31.  Legislative Studies Quarterly  43/1 February, 2018 33 

32.  Library Herald 56/1 March, 2018 34 

33.  Research Revolution  6/5 February, 2018 36 

34.  Seoul Journal of Economics 31/1 Spring, 2018    37 

35.  South Asia: Journal of South Asian Studies  41/1 March, 2018 38 

36.  World Affair  22/1 March, 2018 40 

37.  Author Index 41 

38.  Keyword Index    56 

 



1 
 

 

Administrative Science Quarterly 

 

Vol.63 No.1 March 2018 

1. Labor of Love: Amateurs and Lay-expertise Legitimation in the 

Early U.S. Radio Field 

Grégoire Croidieu and Phillip H. Kim.; (Pages1–42) 
 

2. Fraud and Market Participation: Social Relations as a Moderator of 

Organizational Misconduct 

          Christopher B. Yenkey.; (Pages43–84) 
 

3. The Evolution of Management Models: A Neo-Schumpeterian 

Theory 

Zlatko Bodrožić, Paul S. Adler.; (Pages 85–129) 
 

4. Strategic Silence: Withholding Certification Status as a Hypocrisy 

Avoidance Tactic 

W. Chad Carlos, Ben W. Lewis. (Pages130–169) 
 

5. Routine Regulation: Balancing Conflicting Goals in Organizational 

Routines 

Carlo Salvato, Claus Rerup.; (Pages 170–209) 
 

6. Interactions and Interests: Collaboration Outcomes, Competitive 

Concerns, and the Limits to Triadic Closure 

Pavel I. Zhelyazkov; (Pages210–247) 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 
 

Advances in Developing Human Resources 

 

Vol.20 No.1 February 2018 
 

7. Engaging Employees at Work: Insights From India  

Manish Gupta.; (Pages3–10) 
 

8. Examining the Impact of HRD Practices on Organizational 

Commitment and Intention to Stay Within Selected Software 

Companies in India 

Ram Shankar Uraon.; (Pages11–43) 

 

9. An Empirical Clarification on the Assessment of Engagement at 

Work 

Manish Gupta and Keerti Shukla.; (Pages44–57) 

 

10. Job Satisfaction and Work Engagement: A Study Using Private 

Sector Bank Managers 

Kanika Garg, Ishaq Ahmad Dar and Mridula Mishra.; (Pages 58–

71) 
 

11. Linking Work Engagement to Job Performance Through Flexible 

Human Resource Management 

          Chandra Sekhar, Manoj Patwardhan, and Vishal Vyas.; (Pages 72–

87)  
 

12. Organizational Virtuousness and Work Engagement: Mediating Role 

of Happiness in India 

          Sharda Singh, Rajasekhar David, and Sitamma Mikkilineni.; (Pages 

88–102) 
 

13. Can Engaged and Positive Employees Delight Customers? 

          Musarrat Shaheen, Farrah Zeba, and Pankaj Kumar Mohanty.; 

(Pages 103–122) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 
 

American Anthropologist  

    Vol.120 No.1 March 2018 

14. Bioarcheology, Bioethics, and the Beothuk 

          Daryl Pullman.; (Pages 11-23) 
 

15. Teaching Anthropology with Primate Documentaries: Investigating 

Instructors’ Use of Films and Introducing the Primate Films 

Database 

          Crystal M. Riley Koenig, Bryan L. Koenig and Crickette M. Sanz.; 

(Pages 24-38) 
 

16. The Sterkfontein Caves after Eighty Years of Paleoanthropological 

Research: The Journey Continues 

          Dominic Justin Stratford.; (Pages 39-54) 
 

17. Foodways and the Archaeology of Colonial Contact: Rethinking the 

Western Zhou Expansion in Shandong 

          Yitzchak Jaffe, Qiaowei Wei and Yichao Zhao.; (Pages 55-71) 
 

18. Drawing on Museums: Early Visual Field notes by Franz Boas and 

the Indigenous Recuperation of the Archive 

          Aaron Glass.; (Pages 72-88) 
 

19. Called to “Ankle Alley”: Tactical Infrastructure, Migrant Injuries, 

and Emergency Medical Services on the US–Mexico Border 

          Ieva Jusionyte.; (Pages 89-101) 
 

20. Enduring the Awkward Embrace: Ontology and Ethical Work in a 

Ugandan Convent 

          China Scherz.; (Pages 102-112) 
 

21. “All There Is”: The Reconciliatory Poetics of a Singing Voice 

           Robyn Taylor‐Neu.; (Pages 113-125) 

 

 



4 
 

American Economic Journal: Applied Economics 

   Vol.10 No.1 January 2018 

22. Hospitals as Insurers of Last Resort 

          Craig Garthwaite, Tal Gross & Matthew J. Notowidigdo.; (Page 1-39) 
 

23. The Price of Prejudice 

          Morten Størling Hedegaard and Jean-Robert Tyran.; (Pages 40-63) 
 

24. For Better or for Worse?: Education and the Prevalence of Domestic 

Violence in Turkey 

           Bilge Erten and Pinar Keskin.; (Pages 64-105) 
 

25. Demand for Alcohol Consumption in Russia and Its Implication for 

Mortality 

          Evgeny Yakovlev.; (Pages 106-49) 
 

26. Social Media and Corruption 

          Ruben Enikolopov, Maria Petrova and Konstantin Sonin.; (Page 150-74) 
 

27. Free to Choose: Can School Choice Reduce Student Achievement? 

          Atila Abdul kadiroğlu, Parag A. Pathak and Christopher R. Walters.; 

(Pages 175-206) 
 

28. Together We Will: Experimental Evidence on Female Voting 

Behavior in Pakistan 

          Xavier Giné and Ghazala Mansuri.; (Pa0ges 207-35) 
 

29. College Party Culture and Sexual Assault 

          Jason M. Lindo, Peter Siminski and Isaac D. Swensen.; (Page 236-65) 
 

30. The Impact of AIDS Treatment on Savings and Human Capital 

Investment in Malawi 

          Victoria Baranov and Hans-Peter Kohler.; (Pages 266-306) 
 

31. Do Low Levels of Blood Lead Reduce Children's Future Test 

Scores? 

          Anna Aizerand and et.al.; (Pages 307-41) 



5 
 

American Economic Journal: Economic Policy 

    Vol.10 No.1 February 2018 

32. Under the Radar: The Effects of Monitoring Firms on Tax 

Compliance 

          Miguel Almunia and David Lopez-Rodriguez.; (Pages 1-38) 
 

33. Paternalism against Veblen: Optimal Taxation and Non-respected 

Preferences for Social Comparisons 

          Thomas Aronsson and Olof Johansson-Stenman.; (Pages 39-76) 
 

34. The Effect of Prescription Drug Monitoring Programs on Opioid 

Utilization in Medicare 

          Thomas C. Buchmueller and Colleen Carey.; (Pages 77-112) 
 

35. Do Physicians Respond to the Costs and Cost-Sensitivity of Their 

Patients? 

          Mariana Carreraand and et.al.; (Pages 113-52) 
 

36. The Consequences of Health Care Privatization: Evidence from 

Medicare Advantage Exits 

           Mark Duggan, Jonathan Gruber and Boris Vabson.; (Pages 153-86) 
 

37. Identifying the Harm of Manipulable School-Choice Mechanisms 

          Umut Dur, Robert G. Hammond and Thayer Morrill.; (Pages 187-

213) 
 

38. Towards the Greater Good? EU Commissioners' Nationality and 

Budget Allocation in the European Union 

          Kai Gehring and Stephan A. Schneider.; (Pages 214-39) 
 

39. Moral Suasion and Economic Incentives: Field Experimental 

Evidence from Energy Demand 

          Koichiro Ito, Takanori Ida and Makoto Tanaka.; (Pages 240-67) 
 

40. Do Restrictions on Home Equity Extraction Contribute to Lower 

Mortgage Defaults? Evidence from a Policy Discontinuity at the 

Texas Border  



6 
 

 Anil Kumar.; (Pages 268-97) 
 

41. Cheating and Incentives: Learning from a Policy Experiment 

          César Martinelliand and et.al.; (Pages 298-325) 
 

42. The Evolution of Physician Practice Styles: Evidence from 

Cardiologist Migration 

          David Molitor.; (Pages 326-56) 
 

43. The Effect of Export Promotion on Firm-Level Performance 

           Jakob Munch and Georg Schaur.; (Pages 357-87) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7 
 

American Economic Journal: Macroeconomics  

    Vol.10 No.1 January 2018 

44. Measuring Job-Finding Rates and Matching Efficiency with 

Heterogeneous Job-Seekers 

          Robert E. Hall and Sam Schulhofer-Wohl.; (Pages 1-32) 
 

45. Sustainable Shadow Banking 

          Guillermo Ordoñez.; (Pages 33-56) 
 

46. Job Polarization and Structural Change 

          Zsófia L. Bárány and Christian Siegel.; (Pages 57-89) 
 

47. Climate Policy and Innovation: A Quantitative Macroeconomic 

Analysis 

          Stephie Fried.; (Pages 90-118) 
 

48. The Relative Importance of Aggregate and Sectoral Shocks and the 

Changing Nature of Economic Fluctuations 

          Julio Garin, Michael J. Pries and Eric R. Sims.; (Pages 119-48) 
 

49. Firms and the Decline in Earnings Inequality in Brazil 

          Jorge Alvarezand and et.al.; (Pages 149-89) 
 

50. Job Search Behavior over the Business Cycle 

          Toshihiko Mukoyama, Christina Patterson and Ayşegül Şahin.; 

(Pages 190-215) 
 

51. The Possibility of Ideological Bias in Structural Macroeconomic 

Models 

          Gill1es Saint-Paul.; (Pages 216-41) 

 

 

 

 

 



8 
 

American Economic Journal: Microeconomics  

    Vol.10 No.1 February 2018 

52. Risk and Return in Village Economies 

          Krislert Samphantharak and Robert M. Townsend.; (Pages 1-40) 
 

53. Incomplete Disclosure: Evidence of Signaling and Countersignaling 

          Benjamin B. Bedersonand and et.al.; (Pages 41-66) 
 

54. Industry Dynamics of Offshoring: The Case of Hard Disk Drives 

          Mitsuru Igami.; (Pages 67-101) 
 

55. Revealed Preference with Limited Consideration 

          Thomas Demuynck and Christian Seel.; (Pages 102-31) 
 

56. Partial Vertical Integration, Ownership Structure, and Foreclosure 

          Nadav Levy, Yossi Spiegel and David Gilo.; (Pages 132-80) 
 

57. How Transparency Kills Information Aggregation: Theory and 

Experiment 

          Sebastian Fehrler and Niall Hughes.; (Pages 181-209) 
 

58. Coarse Grades: Informing the Public by Withholding Information 

          Rick Harbaugh and Eric Rasmusen.; (Pages 210-35) 
 

59. Product versus Process: Innovation Strategies of Multiproduct Firms 

          Lisandra Flach and Michael Irlacher.; (Pages 236-77) 
 

60. Honest Equilibria in Reputation Games: The Role of Time 

Preferences 

          Melis Kartal.; (Pages 278-314) 
 

61. Reverse Bayesianism: A Comment 

          Christopher P. Chambers and Takashi Hayashi.; (Pages 315-24) 

 

 

 



9 
 

The American Journal of Psychology   

    Vol.131 No.1 January 2018 

 

62. Can the Use of Seven Key Manipulations and Predicted Pattern 

Testing Bring More Clarity to Negative Priming Investigations?  

           Ewald Neumann and Joel R. Levin.; (Pages 3-18) 
 

63. Survival Processing in Recognition Memory: Separating 

Recollection From Familiarity  

          Kit W. Cho, Stephanie A. Kazanas and Jeanette Altarriba.; (Pages 

19-32) 
 

64. Effects of Delay on Recognition of Happy and Angry Faces  

         Sebastian Pazderski and Dawn M. McBride.; (Pages 33-40) 
 

65. Alexithymia in Relation to Alcohol Use, Emotion Recognition, and 

Empathy: The Role of Externally Oriented Thinking  

          Michael Lyvers.and et.al.; (Pages 41-51) 
 

66. Ways of Knowing and Appraisals of Intellectual Activities  

          Kathleen M. Galotti and et.al.; (Pages 53-63) 
 

67. Exploring the Relationship Between Narcissism and Extreme 

Altruism  

          Daniel White, Marianna Szabo and Niko Tiliopoulos.; (Pages 65-80) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10 
 

The American Review of Public Administration 

    Vol.48 No.2 February 2018 

 

68. Is “We” Singular? The Nature of Public Value 

          Mark Prebble.; (Pages 103–118) 
 

69. Reputation Management in Societal Security: A Comparative Study 

          Tom Christensen, Martin Lodge.; (Pages 119–132) 
 

70. Managing for Results Differently: Examining Managers’ Purposeful 

Performance Information Use in Public, Nonprofit, and Private 

Organizations 

          Morgen Johansen, Taehee Kim and Ling Zhu.; (Pages 133–147) 
 

71. Identity and Vote Overreporting by Bureaucrats:Implications for 

Public Service Motivation 

          Michael Bednarczuk.; (Pages 148–158) 
 

72. Linking Diversity of Collaborative Policymaking Venues With 

Procedural Justice Perceptions: A Study of U.S. Marine Aquaculture 

Partnerships 

          Jangmin Kim and Saba Siddiki.; (Pages 159–174) 
 

73. How Culture Affects Street-Level Bureaucrats’ Bending the Rules in 

the Context of Informal Payments for Health Care: The Israeli Case 

          Nissim Cohen.; (Pages 175–187) 
 

74. The Nexus of State and Local Capacity in Vertical Policy Diffusion 

          Junghack Kim, Bruce D. McDonald III and Jooho Lee.; (Pages 188–

200) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



11 
 

American Sociologist  

    Vol.49 No.1 March 2018 

 

75. The Rise of Rational Choice Theory as a Scientific/Intellectual 

Movement in Sociology 

          Steven L. Foy, Cyrus Schleifer and Edward A. Tiryakian.; (Pages 16-

36) 
 

76. Economics as a Multi-Paradigmatic Science: the ‘Best Kept Secret’ 

of Irrational Choice 

          Milan Zafirovski.; (Pages 37-63) 
 

77. Relations and Relationships: Clarifying the Terms of the ‘New’ 

Relational Economic Sociology 

          Dustin S. Stoltz.; (Pages 64-79) 
 

78. Doing Sociology in the Age of ‘Evidence-Based Research’: 

Scientific Epistemology versus Political Dominance 

          Paolo Parra Saiani.; (Pages 80-97) 
 

79. Sociology and Science: The Making of a Social Scientific Method 

          Anson Au.; (Pages 98-115) 
 

80. Comments on Sociology of Religion in America: A History of a 

Secular Fascination with Religion 

          Jessica A. Cohen.; (Pages 116-118) 
 

81. Do Open Educational Resources Help Contingent Sociology Faculty 

Acquire Teaching Resources and Form Collegial Relationships? 

          Nathan Palmer, Ted Brimeyer and April M. Schueths.; (Pages 119-

134) 
 

82. Does Activism in Social Science Explain Conservatives’ Distrust of 

Scientists? 

          Nathan Cofnas, Noah Carl and Michael A. Woodley of Menie.; 

(Pages 135-148) 

 



12 
 

Annals of Library and Information Studies 

        Vol.65 No.1 March 2018 

83. Bibliometrics and scientometrics in India: An overview of studies 

during 1995-2014 Part II: Contents of the articles in terms of 

disciplines and their bibliometric aspects  

          Garg, K.C. and Tripathi, H.K.; (Pages 7-42) 
 

84. Data-intensive research in physics: challenges and perspectives  

           Meera, B. M. and Hiremath,Vani.; (Pages 43-49) 
 

85. Scientometric analysis of research publications of six Indian 

Institutes of Technology  

          Pradhan, Banalata and Ramesh, D. B.; (Pages 50-56) 
 

86. Physical verification as administrative and collection evaluation tool: 

A study of Institute of Agriculture Library; Visva-Bharati 

          Ray, ParthaPratim.; (Pages 57-61) 
 

87. New bibliometric indicators for prospectivity estimation of research 

fields 

          Muhamedyev, Ravil I and et.al.; (Pages 62-69) 
 

88. Suggested code of ethics and professional conduct for library and 

information science professionals in India 

          Munigal, Achala.; (Pages 70-76) 
 

89. A book recommendation system based on named entities 

         Sariki, Tulasi Prasad and Kumar, Bharadwaja G.; (Pages 77-82) 
 

90. Delhi Declaration on Open Access 2018: An overview  

          Das, Anup Kumar.; (Pages 83-84) 

 

 

 

 

 



13 
 

Applied Psychology 

    Vol.67 No.1 January 2018 

 

91. How Colleagues Can Support Each Other's Needs and Motivation: 

An Intervention on Employee Work Motivation 

          Tomas Jungert and et.al.; (Pages 3-29) 
 

92. How Do Coworkers “Make the Place”? Examining Coworker 

Conflict and the Value of Harmony in China and the United States 

          Cong Liu and et.al.; (Pages 30-60) 
 

93. Dynamics between Member Replacement and Team Performance: 

The Role of Members’ Relative Attributes 

          Jia Li and Josette M.P. Gevers.; (Pages 61-90) 
 

94. A Configurational Perspective on the Theory of Planned Behavior to 

Understand Employees' Change‐Supportive Intentions 

          Tammo Straatmann and et.al..; (Pages 91-135) 
 

95. An Investigation of Entrepreneurs' Venture Persistence Decision: 

The Contingency Effect of Psychological Ownership and Adversity 

           Fei Zhu and et.al.; (Pages 136-170) 
 

96. Does a Tired Mind Help Avoid a Decision Bias? The Effect of Ego 

Depletion on Escalation of Commitment 

          Jong Seok Lee, Mark Keil and Kin Fai Ellick Wong.; (Pages 171-

185) 
 

97. Motivated or Demotivated to Be Creative: The Role of 

Self‐Regulatory Focus in Transformational and Transactional 

Leadership Processes 

          RonitKark, Dina Van Dijk and Dana Rachel Vashdi.; (Pages 186-

224) 

 

 

 



14 
 

The British Journal of Sociology 

                     Vol.69 No.1 March 2018 

98. How fields vary 

          Monika Krause.; (Pages 3-22)  
 

99. Heteronomy in the arts field: state funding and British arts 

organizations 

          Victoria D. Alexander.; (Pages 23-43) 
 

100. The Jack Wills crowd: towards a sociology of an elite subculture 

           Anthony King and Daniel Smith.; (Pages 44-66) 
 

101. Class categories and the subjective dimension of class: the case of 

Denmark 

          Gitte Sommer Harrits and Helene Helboe Pedersen.; (Pages 67-98)  
 

102. The intersection of class origin and immigration background in 

structuring social capital: the role of transnational ties 

          Anton Andersson, ChristoferEdling and Jens Rydgren.; (Pages 99-

123) 
 

103. Social space and cultural class divisions: the forms of capital and 

contemporary lifestyle differentiation 

          Magne Flemmen, Vegard Jarness and Lennart Rosenlund.; (Pages 

124-153) 
 

104. Declining social mobility? Evidence from five linked censuses in 

England and Wales 1971–2011 

          Franz Buscha and Patrick Sturgis.; (Pages 154-182) 
 

105. Social mobility and the well‐being of individuals 

          Tak Wing Chan.; (Pages 183-206) 
 

106. I just don't want to connect my life with this occupation: 

working‐class young men, manual labour, and social mobility in 

contemporary Russia 

          Charlie Walker.; (Pages 207-225)  



15 
 

Capital and Class 

       Vol.42 No.1 February 2018 

107. A crisis of measurability? Critiquing post-operaismo on labour, value 

and the basic income 

          Frederick Harry Pitts.; (Pages 3–21) 
 

108. On the peculiarity of class reproduction in the society of exchange 

and the popular subject of rising inequality in the United States 

          Maria N Ivanova.; (Pages 23–41) 
 

109. Social classes and subaltern groups: Theoretical distinction and 

political application 

          Leandro Galastri.; (Pages 43–62) 
 

110. The political economy of pre-colonial production: Ishan cotton in the 

cloth manufacture of Esan people, Edo State, Nigeria 

          Onoho’ Omhen Ebhohimhen and Babatunde Agara.; (Pages 63–76) 
 

111. The origins of neoliberalism in late ‘socialist’ Hungary: The case of 

the Financial Research Institute and ‘Turnabout and Reform’ 

          Adam Fabry.; (Pages 77–107) 
 

112. Global capital, uneven development and national difference: Critical 

reflections on the specificity of accumulation in Latin America 

          Alejandro Luis Fitzsimons and Guido Starosta.; (Pages 109–132) 
 

113. Ideological obstacles to effective climate policy: The greening of 

markets, technology, and growth 

          Ryan Gunderson, Diana Stuart and Brian Petersen.; (Pages 133–

160) 

 

 

 

 

 



16 
 

China Report 

       Vol.54 No.1 February 2018 

114. Hong Kong in the Midst of Colonialism, Collaborative and Critical 

Nationalism from 1925 to 1930: The Perspective of Lu Xun and the 

Confucius Revering Movement 

          Lin Shaoyang.; (Pages 25–47) 
 

115. The Experiences and Participation of Immigrant Intellectuals in the 

Cultural Development of Hong Kong: A Study of Tang Junyi 

          Chan Hok Yin.; (Pages 48–65) 
 

116. The Academic Role of Hong Kong in the Development of Chinese 

Culture, 1950s–70s: From the Perspectives of Qian Mu and Luo 

Xianglin 

          Au Chi Kin.; (Pages 66–80) 
 

117. A Mighty River Flowing Eastward: The Formation and 

Transformation of the Ethnic and National Identities of Situ Hua 

          Hou Guanghao.; (Pages 81–98) 
 

118. The Changing ‘China’ Elements in China Studies in the University 

of Hong Kong: The Perspective of Intellectual History 

          Mariko Tanigaki.; (Pages 99–117) 
 

119. Positioning China Watching: Is it Just Hong Kong? 

          Chih-Yu Shih.; (Pages 118–136) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



17 
 

Contribution of Indian Sociology  

       Vol.52 No.1 February 2018 
 

120. Who is the true Halalkhor? Genealogy and ethics in dalit Muslim 

oral traditions 

          Joel Lee.; (Pages 1–27) 
 

121. Reconceiving the grain heap: Margins and movements on the market 

floor 

          Mekhala Krishnamurthy.; (Pages 28–52) 
 

122. Communal living: Religion, class, and the politics of dwelling in 

small-town Gujarat 

          Sanderien Verstappen.; (Pages 53–78) 
 

123. Reflections on place, mobility and belonging in Gujarat 

          Mona G. Mehta.; (Pages 79–96) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



18 
 

Critical Asian Studies 

       Vol.50 No.1 January 2018 

124. Ahmadis or Indonesians? The polarization of post-reform public 

debates on Islam and orthodoxy 

          Saskia Schäfer.; (Pages: 16-36) 
 

125. Insecure peace: understanding citizen and local government relations 

in a Maoist-affected region in India 

          Subhasish Ray and Mohan J. Dutta.; (Pages: 37-57) 
 

126. Beyond the spectacle: slow-moving disasters in post-Haiyan 

Philippines 

          Nicole Curato.; (Pages: 58-66) 
 

127. A tide that does not lift all boats: the surge of remittances in post-

disaster recovery in Tacloban City, Philippines 

          Yvonne Su and Ladylyn Lim Mangada.; (Pages: 67-85) 
 

128. Local aid workers in the digital humanitarian project: between 

“second class citizens” and “entrepreneurial survivors” 

           Jonathan Corpus Ong and Pamela Combinido.; (Pages: 86-102) 
 

129. The unheeded present and the impossible future: temporalities of 

relocation after Typhoon Haiyan 

          Caroline Compton.; (Pages: 136-154) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



19 
 

Cross-Cultural Research 

     Vol.52 No. 1 February 2018 

130. The Development of the Virtue of Gratitude: Theoretical 

Foundations and Cross-Cultural Issues 

          Elisa A. Merçon-Vargas, Katelyn E. Poelker and Jonathan R. H. 

Tudge.; (Pages 3–18) 
 

131. Methods for Studying the Virtue of Gratitude Cross-Culturally 

          Jonathan R. H. Tudge and et.al.; (Pages 19–30) 
 

132. The Development of Gratitude in Brazilian Children and Adolescents 

          Fernanda Palhares and et.al.; (Pages 31–43) 
 

133. The Development of Gratitude in Guatemalan Children and 

Adolescents 

          Katelyn E. Poelker and Judith L. Gibbons.; (Pages 44–57) 
 

134. The Development of Gratitude in the United States 

          Lia O’Brien, Sara E. Mendonça and Uzama S. Price.; (Pages 58–72) 
 

135. Expressions of Gratitude, Wishes, and Spending Preferences Among 

Chinese Children and Adolescents 

          Yue Liang and Lisa Kiang.; (Pages 73–86) 
 

136. The Development of Gratitude in South Korean Youth 

          Ebony D. Leon and et.al.; (Pages 87–101) 
 

137. Wishes, Gratitude, and Spending Preferences in Russian Children 

          Irina L. Mokrova, Elisa A. Merçon-Vargas and Jonathan R. H. 

Tudge.; (Pages 102–116) 
 

138. Children’s and Adolescents’ Expression of Gratitude Across 

Societies: Findings From Turkey 

          Ayse Payir and Selin Zeytinoglu.; (Pages 117–134) 

 

139. The Development of Gratitude in Seven Societies: Cross-Cultural 

Highlights 

          Sara Etz Mendonça and et.al.; (Pages 135–150) 



20 
 

Culture & Psychology 

Vol.24 No.1 March 2018 

140. Imagining a better future: Young unemployed people and the 

polyphonic choir 

          Sabina Pultz and Pernille Hviid.; (Pages 3–25) 
 

141. The social–psychological and phenomenological constructs of 

spirituality in the culture of dhikr in Eastern Ethiopia 

          Jeylan W Hussein.; (Pages 26–48) 
 

142. The role of “responsiveness” within the self in transitions to 

university 

          Ramon Gomes, Virgínia Dazzani and Giuseppina Marsico.; (Pages 

49–59) 
 

143. Implicit polyphony: A framework for understanding cultural 

complexity 

           Sven Hroar Klempe.; (Pages 60–79) 
 

144. Hooked on the Blues: Technical and expressive continuities between 

life and music 

          Marcos José Bernal Marcos, Jorge Castro-Tejerina and Florentino 

Blanco Trejo.; (Pages 80–95) 
 

145. Discussing moral goods and confronting research fetish: Review of 

“Fundamentals of research on culture and psychology: Theory and 

methods”  

          James Cresswell and Evan Curtis.; (Pages 96–106) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



21 
 

Development and Change 

Vol.49 No.2 March 2018 

146. The Political Economy of Family Planning: Population Dynamics 

and Contraceptive Markets 

          Daniel Bendix and Susanne Schultz.; (Pages 259-285)  
 

147. Evictions: A Global Capitalist Phenomenon 

          Susanne Soederberg.; (Pages 286-301)  
      

148. Financialization and Economic Development: A Debate on the 

Social Efficiency of Modern Finance 

          Servaas Storm.; (Pages 302-329)  
 

149. On the Social Efficiency of Finance 

          Gerald Epstein.; (Pages 330-352)  
 

150. The Political Economy of Financialization in the United States, 

Europe and India 

          Arjun Jayadev, J.W. Mason and Enno Schröder.; (Pages 353-374) 
 

151. The International Dimension of Financialization in Developing and 

Emerging Economies 

          Pablo G. Bortz and Annina Kaltenbrunner.; (Pages 375-393) 
 

152. Goodbye (Chinese) Shadow Banking, Hello Market‐based Finance 

          Daniela Gabor.; (Pages 394-419)  
 

153. The Financialization of Finance? Demonetization and the Dubious 

Push to Cashlessness in India 

          C.P. Chandrasekhar and Jayati Ghosh.; (Pages 420-436)  
 

154. Risky Returns: The Implications of Financialization in the Food 

System 

          Jennifer Clapp S. and Ryan Isakson.; (Pages 437-460)  
 

155. Contesting Financial Inclusion 

          Philip Mader.; (Pages 461-483)  
 

156. Insuring Climate Change: New Risks and the Financialization of 

Nature 

          Razmig Keucheyan.; (Pages 484-501) 



22 
 

 

157. The Collateralization of Social Policy under Financialized Capitalism 

           Lena Lavinas.; (Pages 502-517)  
 

158. The Developmental State: Dead or Alive? 

           Robert H. Wade.; (Pages 518-546)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



23 
 

Foreign Trade Review  

Vol.53 No.1 February 2018 

159. Effects of Terms of Trade on Economic Growth of Pakistan 

          Khalil Jebran and et.al.; (Pages 1–11) 
 

160. International Tourist Arrival in India : Impact of Mumbai 26/11 

Terror Attack 

           Sangeetha Gunasekar, Rojalin Patri and Badri Narayanan.; (Pages 

12–28) 
 

161. Comparative Advantages and Demand in the New Competitive 

Ricardian Models 

          Carlos A. Cinquetti.; (Pages 29–48) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



24 
 

Human Rights Quarterly 

Vol.40 No.1 February 2018 

162. A Methodology to Ensure that States Adequately Apply Due 

Diligence Standards and Processes to Significantly Impact Levels of 

Violence Against Women Around the World 

          Jeremy Sarkin.; (Pages 1-36) 
 

163. An Education in Sign Language as a Human Right?: The Sensory 

Exception in the Legislative History and Ongoing Interpretation of 

Article 24 of the UN Convention on the Rights of Persons with 

Disabilities 

          Joseph J. Murray, Maartje De Meulder and Delphine le Maire.; 

(Pages 37-60) 
 

164. The International Red Cross: Decentralization and its Effects 

           David P. Forsythe.; (Pages 61-90) 
 

165. The Emergence of Revolutionary and Democratic Human Rights 

Activism in Colombia Between 1974 and 1980 

          Jorge González-Jácome.; (Pages 91-118) 
 

166. Fundamental Rights as Bridging Concepts: Straddling the Boundary 

Between Ideal Justice and an Imperfect Reality 

          David Bilchitz.; (Pages119-143) 
 

167. The “Quebec Values” Debate of 2013: Minority vs. Collective 

Rights 

          Rhoda E. Howard-Hassmann.; (Pages144-167) 
 

168. Commodification of Body Parts and its Apologetics: What is the 

Position of Human Rights? 

          Obiajulu Nnamuchi.; (Pages168-193) 
 

169. A Latin American Puzzle: Gay Rights Landscapes in Argentina and 

Brazil 

         Omar G. Encarnación.; (Pages 194-218) 



25 
 

Indian Economic & Social History Review 

 

Vol. 55 No.1 Jan-Mar 2018 

 

170. ‘Bound hand and foot and handed over to the caste Hindus’: 

Ambedkar, untouchability and the politics of Partition 

         Jesús Francisco Cháirez-Garza.; (Pages 1–28) 
 

171. Rethinking Majlis’ politics: Pre-1948 Muslim concerns in Hyderabad 

State 

          M. A. Moid, and A. Suneetha.; (Pages 29–52) 
 

172. Back from Shingly: Revisiting the premodern history of Jews in 

Kerala 

         Ophira Gamliel.; (Pages 53–76) 
 

173. Teaching development: Debates on ‘scientific agriculture’ and ‘rural 

reconstruction’ at Khalsa College, Amritsar, c. 1915–47 

          Michael Philipp Brunner.; (Pages 77–132) 
 

174. On Strangers and Commensurability in Eurasia: A View from ‘the 

North’ 

          Paolo Sartori.; (Pages 133–145) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



26 
 

Indian Journal of Public Administration  

                    Vol. 64 No.1 March 2018 
 

175. Governance: The Concept and Its Dimensions 

          Arvind K. Sharma.; (Pages 1–14) 
 

176. New Public Management-based Reform in Bangladesh: A Review of 

Public Administration Reform Commission 

         Md. Shariar Islam.; (Pages 15–35) 
 

177. MoU System in State-owned Enterprises in India: A Tool in 

Strategic Management 

          Sharat Kumar.; (Pages 36–48) 
 

178. Discretionary Powers of Governor—III: An Interpretation from 

Federal Perspective 

          Ashok Pankaj.; (Pages 49–72) 
 

179. Natural Disasters in India: A Comparative Study of Print Media’s 

Approach of Top Four English Dailies’ Coverage of Uttarakhand 

Floods, 2013 

          Dhanashree Giri and Aman Vats.; (Pages 73–86) 
 

180. Situating Tribal Women in Gender Discourse: A Study of the Socio-

economic Roots of Gender Violence in Odisha 

          Sangita Dhal.; (Pages 87–102) 
 

181. Review of the 73rd Constitutional Amendment: Issues and 

Challenges 

          T. Brahmanandam.; (Pages 103–121) 
 

182. Government, Governance and Good Governance 

          Ninad Shankar Nag.; (Pages 122–130) 

 

 

 

 



27 
 

Information Development 

 

                    Vol. 34 No.2 March 2018 

 

183. The roles of academic libraries in propagating open science 

           A qualitative literature review 

          John I. Ogungbeni and et.al..; (Pages 113–121) 
 

184. Institutional factors influencing utilisation of Research4Life 

databases by National Agricultural Research Institutes scientists in 

Nigeria 

          Luke Obasuyi, and O. A. Okwilagwe.; (Pages 122–138) 
 

185. Gratifications for using social media: A comparative analysis of Sina 

Weibo and WeChat in China 

          Chunmei Gan.; (Pages 139–147) 
 

186. Understanding the lack of student engagement in Chinese library 

science undergraduate education 

          Lihong Zhou, Yuerong Hu and Jie Xu.; (Pages 148–161) 
 

187. To collaborate or not to collaborate, that is the question 

          Raising the profile of public archives in east and southern Africa 

          Nampombe Saurombe and Patrick Ngulube.; (Pages 162–181) 
 

188. Understanding the perception towards using mHealth applications in 

practice Physicians’ perspective 

          Emre Sezgin, Sevgi Özkan-Yildirim and Soner Yildirim.; (Pages 182-

200) 
 

189. Medellin Library Parks: A model for Latin American libraries and 

urban equipment 

          Renny Granda and Juan D. Machin-Mastromatteo.; (Pages 201–205) 
 

190. Imagine No Religion 

          Msafiri.; (Pages 206–206) 

 

 



28 
 

International Journal of Cultural Studies 

Vol. 21 No.2 March 2018 

191. Killer Robots as cultural techniques 

          TeroKarppi, Marc Böhlen and Yvette Granata.; (Pages 107–123) 
 

192. Networking the political: On the dynamic interrelations that create 

publics in the digital age 

          Mette Marie Roslyng and Bolette B Blaagaard.; (Pages 124–138) 
 

193. ‘My health is my own business’: Radio, television and advice media 

in post-Mao China 

          Wanning Sun and Wei Lei.; (Pages 139–154) 
 

194. Mediating the agency of distant others: Proper distance in fair trade 

communication on Facebook 

          Kinga Polynczuk-Alenius.; (Pages 155–172) 
 

195. Immersion, authenticity and the theme park as social space: 

Experiencing the Wizarding World of Harry Potter 

         Abby Waysdorf and Stijn Reijnders.; (Pages 173–188)  
 

196. Queerbaiting: The ‘playful’ possibilities of homoeroticism 

          Joseph Brennan.; (Pages 189–206) 
 

197. Not belonging to one’s self: Affect on Facebook’s site governance 

page 

          Jacob Johanssen.; (Pages 207–222) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



29 
 

International Political Science Review 

                    Vol. 39 No.2 March 2018 

198. To use the whip or not: Whether and when party group leaders use 

disciplinary measures to achieve voting unity 

          Stefanie Bailer.; (Pages 163–177) 
 

199. Resisting gendered change: Feminist institutionalism and critical 

actors 

          Jennifer Thomson.; (Pages 178–191) 

 

200. Personal vote, spatial registration rules, and party system 

nationalization in Latin America 

          Yen-Pin Su.; (Pages 192–208) 
 

201. Non-governmental organizations and economic sanctions 

          Youngwan Kim and Taehee Whang.; (Pages 209–224) 
 

202. Which party members participate in direct political action? A cross-

national analysis 

          Bram Wauters.; (Pages 225–241) 
 

203. When rotten apples spoil the ballot: The conditional effect of 

corruption charges on parties’ vote shares 

          Andrea Ceron and Marco Mainenti.; (Pages 242–255) 
 

204. Looking beyond the district: The representation of geographical sub-

constituencies across Europe 

          Audrey André and Sam Depauw.; (Pages 256–272) 
 

205. Hanging together or not? Impacts of social media use and 

organisational membership on individual and collective political 

actions 

          Xinzhi Zhang and Wan-Ying Lin.; (Pages 273–289) 
 

206. Resonance of the Arab Spring: Solidarities and youth opinion in the 

Global South 

          Adam K Webb.; (Pages 290–305) 



30 
 

Journal of Development Studies  

     Vol. 54 No. 3 March 2018 

207. Making the Newest Citizens: Achieving Universal Birth Registration 

in Contemporary Brazil 

         Wendy Hunter and Natasha Borges Sugiyama.; (Pages 397-412) 
 

208. Linking Irrigation Development with the Wider Agrarian Context: 

Everyday Class Politics in Water Distribution Practices in Rural Java 

          Diana Suhardiman.; (Pages 413-425) 
 

209. Women, Wealth and Waterborne Disease: Smallholders’ Willingness 

to Pay for a Multiple-Use Water Scheme in Ethiopia 

          Tekalign Gutu Sakketa and Martin Prowse.; (Pages 426-440) 
 

210. Estimating the Effects of Climate Shocks on Collective Violence: 

ARDL Evidence from India 

          Partha Gangopadhyay and Rahul Nilakantan.; (Pages 441-456) 
 

211. Diversification Under Climate Variability as Part of a CSA Strategy 

in Rural Zambia 

          Aslihan Arslan and et.al.; (Pages 457-480) 

 

212. The Impact of Natural Disasters on Remittances to Low- and 

Middle-Income Countries 

          Giulia Bettin and Alberto Zazzaro.; (Pages 481-500) 
 

213. Risky Coping 

          Yoshito Takasaki.; (Pages 501-522) 
 

214. Noncomparable Poverty Comparisons 

         Dean Jolliffe and Umar Serajuddin.; (Pages 523-536) 
 

215. An Unconditional Quantile Regression Based Decomposition of 

Spatial Welfare Inequalities in Ghana 

          Frank Agyire-Tettey, Charles Godfred Ackah and Derek Asuman.; 

(Pages 537-556) 
 

216. A Teenager in Love: Multidimensional Human Capital and Teenage 

Pregnancy in Ghana 

          Niels-Hugo Blunch.; (Pages 557-573) 



31 
 

Journal of Economic Literature 

                    Vol. 56 No.1 March 2018 

217. The Science of Monetary Policy: An Imperfect Knowledge 

Perspective 

          Stefano Eusepi and Bruce Preston.; (Pages 3-59) 
 

218. On the Determinants of Cooperation in Infinitely Repeated Games: A 

Survey 

          Pedro Dal Bó and Guillaume R. Fréchette.; (Pages 60-114) 
 

219. Citations in Economics: Measurement, Uses, and Impacts 

          Daniel S. Hamermesh.; (Pages 115-56) 
 

220. Empirical Work on Auctions of Multiple Objects 

          Ali Hortaçsu and David McAdams.; (Pages 157-84) 
 

221. Markets and Manipulation: Time for a Paradigm Shift? 

          Kaushik Basu.; (Pages 185-205) 
 

222. A Review Essay on Howard Bodenhorn's The Color Factor: The 

Economics of African-American Well-Being in the Nineteenth- 

Century South 

          Allison Shertzer.; (Pages 206-16) 
 

223. Morality, Policy, and the Brain 

          Aldo Rustichini.; (Pages 217-33) 
 

224. A Review Essay on Social Neuroscience: Can Research on the Social 

Brain and Economics Inform Each Other? 

          Carlos Alós-Ferrer.; (Pages 234-64) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



32 
 

Journal of Human Value 

    Vol.24, No.1 January 2018 

225. Do Celebrities Have It All? Context Collapse and the Networked 

Publics 

          Asha Kaul and Vidhi Chaudhri.; (Pages 1–10) 
 

226. Universal Broadband: Option, Right or Obligation? 

          Krishna Jayakar.; (Pages 11–24) 
 

227. Luxury: Not for Consumption but Developing Extended Digital Self 

          Varsha Jain.; (Pages 25–38) 
  
228. Customer Knowledge Management via Social Media: A Case Study 

of an Indian Retailer 

           Arunima Kambikanon Valacherry and Pakkeerappagari 

Pakkeerappa.; (Pages 39–55) 
 

229. Effacing the Dilemma of the Rumouring Subject: A Value-oriented 

Approach towards Studying Misinformation on Social Media 

          Rajiv Aricat.; (Pages 56–65) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



33 
 

Legislative Studies Quarterly  

    Vol.43, No.1 February 2018 

230. Time to Think in Other Terms: A Response to Powell and the 

Median Mandate School 

          Paul V. Warwick.; (Pages 3-10)  

 

231. Jettisoning Illusions About the Median Mandate 

          Robin E. Best, Ian Budge and Michael D. McDonald.; (Pages 11-20)  

 

232. Ideological Congruence: Illusion or Imperfection? 

          G. Bingham Powell.; (Pages 21-32)  

 

233. Comment on Symposium: “Ideological Congruence: Illusion or 

Imperfection?” 

         G. Bingham Powell.; (Pages 33-36)  

 

234. The Perks of Being a Lawmaker: Returns to Office as a Legislative 

Goal 

          Kevin Fahey.; (Pages 37-68)  

 

235. Decentralizing Pork: Congressional Roll‐Call Voting, Decentralized 

Administration, and Distributive Politics 

          Anthony M. Bertelli and Pamela J. Clouser McCann.; (Pages 69-

100)  

 

236. Bargaining and Bicameralism 

          Giri Parameswaran.; (Pages 101-139)  

 

237. Restraining the Court: Assessing Accounts of Congressional 

Attempts to Limit Supreme Court Authority 

          Alyx Mark and Michael A. Zilis.; (Pages 141-169)  

 

 

 



34 
 

Library Herald 

    Vol.56, No.1 March 2018 

 

238. A Review On Open Data Repositories For Email Spam And Pre-

Processing Methods 

          Liny Varghese and K Poulose Jacob.; (Pages 3-10) 

 

239. Data Lake in The Big Data Era: An Overview 

          PK Sreekala and K Ratheesh.; (Pages 11-15) 

 

240. Free and Open Source Software Tools For Implementation of 

Information Visualization in Libraries and Information Centers 

          AA Shashikumara and Vinit Kumar.; (Pages 16-27) 

 

241. YUJ: An Innovative Model for Sharing and Re-using the Elite 

Research data in the Big Data Environment 

         C Beena, SN Archana and Jinu Sudhakaran.; (Pages 28-35) 

 

242. A Comparative study of Open source data repository software: 

Dataverse and CKAN 

          Shiva Shankar Mahato and Sagar Bhimrao Gajbe.; (Pages 36-54) 

 

243. Application of Semantic Web Technologies for creating Linked 

Open Data in Information Retrieval 

          Nirupama R. Warrier and J Shivarama.; (Pages 55-67) 

 

244. Tools, Techniques and Resources for Development of Research Data 

Management in Libraries 

          TR Manu.; (Pages 68-83) 

 

245. Open Government Data: User Requirements Substantiation and 

Compliance in the interfaces of Indian Initiatives 

          Veerankutty Chelatayakkot.; (Pages84-91) 

 

246. Data Repository and Digital Curation for Futuristic Libraries: A 

Boon for Pragmatic Digital World 



35 
 

          J Shivarama and et.al.; (Pages 92-104) 

 

247. Academics Perception Towards Data Repository: A Case Study Of 

Selected Departments Of Cochin University Of Science And 

Technology 

          S Shibu Ray and Anish V Nair.; (Pages 105-114) 

 

248. Data Citation: Challenges and Applications 

          Subhranshu Bhusan Sahoo.; (Pages 115-121) 

 

249. Open Educational Resources in India: A Study of NPTEL and its 

Usage 

          Nk Sheeja.; (Pages 122-129) 

 

250. Open Sources Software Tools for Managing 21st Century Libraries 

          Panna Chaudhari and et.al.; (Pages 130-151)  

 

251. Growth of ETDs in India: An analytical study of top contributing 

Universities of Shodhganga 

          Ro Nanthini and Rekha Rani Varghese.; (Pages 152-163) 

 

252. Scope of using Biological Metadata for Digitized Natural History 

Specimens in India 

          Dipanjan Munshi.; (Pages 164-170) 

 

 



36 
 

 

Research Revolution  

Vol. 6 No.5 February 2018 

 

253. An Empirical Study of Non-Performing Assets of Bank and its 

recovery in India  

          Pooja Yadav.; (Pages 1-7) 
 

254. Parameters of Quality Teacher Education Institutions  

          Priti Srivastava, Vrinda Saran.; (Pages 8-12) 
 

255. Climate Change : Challenges and Education 

          Krishna Kant.; (Pages 13-20) 
 

256. The Concept of Happiness : Eternal Quest and Universal Obscurity  

          Amruta Belapurkar Sharma and Ashutosh Dubey.; (Pages 21-26) 
 

257. uwru ewY;ksa dh vksj vxzlj xzkeh.k ;qok  

      lq/kk fljksgh.;.; (Pages 31-35) 
  

258. tcyiqj laHkkx dh y?kq vkS|ksfxd bdkb;ksa esa :X.krk ds dkj.k ,oa ifj.kke  

       uhjt ds’kjokuh.;.; (Pages .27-30) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



37 
 

Seoul Journal of Economics 

   Vol. 31 No.1 Spring 2018 
 

259. Effect of Korean Rehabilitation Services on Work Resumption by 

Occupational Segments  

          Jiwon Kim and Sangin Park.; (pages 1-19)  
 

260. Productivity Analysis on the Service Sector in Korea: Evidence from 

Industry-Level and Firm-Level Data 

          Hak K. Pyo and Keunhee Rhee.; (pages 21-61) 
 

261. Tilting Towards South’: Pattern and Determinants of Global Value  

Chains 

          Swati Mehta.; (pages 63-97) 
 

262. Optimal Contracts for Risk Managers 

           Jin Yong Jung.; (pages 99-119) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



38 
 

South Asia: Journal of South Asian Studies  

Vol. 41 No.1 March 2018 

263. Mimeticism and Historiography: The Making of a Hindu Past in the 

Thought of Bankimchandra Chattopadhyay 

          Ritwik Ranjan.; (Pages 1-17) 
 

264. Voluntary Associations and Religious Change in Colonial India: 

Ramalinga Adigal's ‘Society of the True Path’ 

          Richard S. Weiss.; (Pages 18-32) 
 

265. Manly Sikhs and Loyal Citizens: Physical Education and Sport in 

Khalsa College, Amritsar, 1914–47 

          Michael Philipp Brunner.; (Pages 33-50) 
 

266. The Mysteries of the Universe: The Tamil Muslim Intellectualism of 

M.C. SiddiLebbe 

          Alexander McKinley and Merin Shobhana Xavier.; (Pages 51-68) 
 

267. Connected Histories and the Dream of Decolonial History 

          Indrani Chatterjee.; (Pages 69-86) 
 

268. Terror, Suspicion and Neo-Liberal Logics: ‘Expanding Orientalisms’ 

and South Asians in the United States 

          Venkat R. Ramaprasad.; (Pages 87-105) 
 

269. Transnational Publics, Nationalist Ideology and the ‘Woman 

Question’ in Hindi Cinema: The Film Queen (2014) 

          Shubhra Sharma.; (Pages 106-120) 
 

270. Wedding Videos and the City: Neighbourhood, Affect and 

Community in the Aftermaths of the Gujarat Earthquake of 2001 

          Farhana Ibrahim.; (Pages 121-136) 
 

271. Managing Marriages through ‘Self-Improvement’: Women and ‘New 

Age’ Spiritualities in Delhi 

          Ujithra Ponniah.; (Pages 137-152) 

 



39 
 

272. Can Understanding Phenomenology and Human Capabilities Help 

Us Address Acid Violence? 

          Aisha Siddika and Bipasha Baruah.; (Pages 153-172) 
 

273. (Social) Memory, Movements and Messaging on Tulsi Pipe Road: 

‘Seeing’ Public Wall Art in Mumbai 

           E. Dawson Varughese.; (Pages 173-193) 
 

274. State Formation from Below: Social Movements of Dam Evictees 

and Legal Transformation of the Local State in India, 1960–76 

         Arnab Roy Chowdhury.; (Pages 194-211) 
 

275. Fractured Christianity amongst the Tangsa in Northeast India—Bible 

Language Politics and the Charm of Ecstatic Experiences 

          Meenaxi Barkataki-Ruscheweyh.; (Pages 212-226) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



40 
 

World Affair  

 Vol. 22 No.1 March 2018 
 

276. Rising Powers and The Future International Order 

          Vikash Chandra.; (Pages 10-23)  
 

277. The Bismarckian Roots of Restraint: Realism and Its Implications 

          Sidharth Samrat Raimedhi.; (Pages 24-37)  
 

278. Drone Warfare: Killing by Remote Control and its Morality 

          S Krishnan.; (Pages 38-51)  
 

279. Understanding Poverty: are Development and Human Freedoms 

Contradictory? 

          Akop Gabrielyan.; (Pages 52-61)  
 

280. Embracing Policy and Politics: The Political Participation of The 

Indian Diaspora in The Us 

          Mohammed Badrul Alam.; (Pages 62-79)  
 

281. The New York Declaration for Refugees and Migrants Consensus to 

Address the Forcibly Displaced Humanity? 

          Ahmar Afaq and Nishant Sirohi.; (Pages 80-97) 
 

282. Approaching The Rohingya Crisis Calling for A Security 

Governance Framework 

         Abdul Gaffar.; (Pages 98-121)  
 

283. Womens Rights are Human Rights 

          Bharti Chhibber.; (Pages 122-135) 
 

284. International Dynamics On The Rights of The Child 

          Oinam Jitendra Singh.; (Pages 136-151) 
 

285. The Diplomacy of Homocapitalism Against Africa: Same-Sex 

Marriage and The West’s Promotion of Homosexuality 

          Aloy Ojilere.; (Pages 152-163) 

 

 

 

 



41 
 

AUTHOR INDEX 

 

Name of Author                                                      Entry No.   

Adler, Paul S.  3 

Afaq, Ahmar  281 

Agara, Babatunde 110 

Agyire-Tettey, Frank  215 

Aizerand, Anna  31 

Alam, Mohammed Badrul  280 

Alexander, Victoria D.  99 

Almunia, Miguel  32 

Alós-Ferrer, Carlos  224 

Altarriba, Jeanette 63 

Alvarezand, Jorge   49 

Andersson, Anton    102 

André, Audrey  204 

Archana, SN  241 

Aricat, Rajiv  229 

Aronsson, Thomas  33 

Arslan, Aslihan  211 

Asuman, Derek 215 

Au, Anson   79 

AyşegülŞahin   50 

Bailer, Stefanie  198 

Baranov, Victoria  30 

Bárány, Zsófia L.   46 

Barkataki-Ruscheweyh, Meenaxi 275 

Baruah, Bipasha  272 

Basu, Kaushik  221 

Bedersonand, Benjamin B.  53 

Bednarczuk, Michael  71 



42 
 

Beena, C  241 

Bendix, Daniel  146 

Bertelli, Anthony M. 235 

Best, Robin E.  231 

Bettin, Giulia  212 

Bilchitz, David  166 

Bilge, Erten   24 

Blaagaard, Bolette B. 192 

Blunch, Niels-Hugo  216 

Bodrožić, Zlatko  3 

Böhlen, Marc  191 

Bortz, Pablo G.  151 

Brahmanandam, T.  181 

Brennan, Joseph   196 

Brian, Petersen 113 

Brimeyer, Ted  81 

Brunner, Michael Philipp 265, 173 

Buchmueller, Thomas C.  34 

Budge, Ian  231 

Buscha, Franz  104 

Carey, Colleen  34 

Carl, Noah  82 

Carlos, W. Chad  4 

Carreraand, Mariana   35 

Castro-Tejerina, Jorge  144 

Ceron, Andrea  203 

Cháirez-Garza, Jesús Francisco  170 

Chambers, Christopher P.    61 

Chan, Tak Wing  105 

Chandra, Vikash  276 



43 
 

Chandrasekhar, C.P.   153 

Chatterjee, Indrani   267 

Chaudhari, Panna  250 

Chaudhri, Vidhi  225 

Chelatayakkot, Veerankutty  245 

Chhibber, Bharti  283 

Cho, Kit W.  63 

Chowdhury, Arnab Roy   274 

Christensen, Tom  69 

Christopher R. Walters   27 

Cinquetti, Carlos A.  161 

Cofnas, Nathan  82 

Cohen, Jessica A. 80 

Cohen, Nissim  73 

Combinido, Pamela  128 

Compton, Caroline  129 

Cong, Liu 92 

Craig Garthwaite,  22 

Cresswell, James 145 

Croidieu, Grégoire  1 

Curato, Nicole  126 

Curtis, Evan  145 

Dal Bó, Pedro  218 

Dar, Ishaq Ahmad 10 

Das, Anup Kumar  90 

David, Rajasekhar  12 

Dazzani, Virgínia 142 

Demuynck, Thomas    55 

Depauw, Sam  204 

Dhal, Sangita  180 



44 
 

Dina, Van Dijk  97 

Dominic Justin Stratford 16 

ds’kjokuh, uhjt 258 

Dubey, Ashutosh  256 

Duggan, Mark  36 

Dutta, Mohan J.   125 

Ebhohimhen, Onoho’ Omhen 110 

Edling, Christofer 102 

Encarnación, Omar G.  169 

Enikolopov, Ruben  26 

Epstein, Gerald  149 

Eric R. Sims   47 

EtzMendonça, Sara  139 

Eusepi, Stefano  217 

Fabry, Adam  111 

Fahey, Kevin  234 

Fehrler, Sebastian   57 

Fitzsimons, Alejandro Luis  112 

Flach, Lisandra    59 

Flemmen, Magne 103 

fljksgh, lq/kk  257 

Forsythe, David P.  164 

Foy, Steven L.  75 

Fréchette, Guillaume R.  218 

Fried, Stephie   47 

Gabor,  Daniela  152 

Gabrielyan, Akop  279 

Gaffar, Abdul  282 

Gajbe, Sagar Bhimrao  242 

Galastri, Leandro  109 



45 
 

Galotti, Kathleen M.  66 

Gamliel, Ophira 172 

Gan, Chunmei  185 

Gangopadhyay, Partha  210 

Garg, K.C. 83 

Garg, Kanika  10 

Gehring, Kai   38 

Ghosh, Jayati  153 

Gibbons, Judith L.  133 

Gilo, David  56 

Giri, Dhanashree 179 

Gitte, Sommer  101 

Glass, Aaron  18 

Godfred Ackah, Charles  215 

Gomes, Ramon  142 

González-Jácome, Jorge   165 

Granata, Yvette  191 

Granda, Renny  189 

Gross , Tal  22 

Gruber, Jonathan  36 

Guanghao, Hou 117 

Gunasekar, Sangeetha  160 

Gunderson, Ryan  113 

Gupta, Manish  7 

Gupta, Manish  9 

Hall, Robert E.  44 

Hamermesh, Daniel S. 219 

Hammond, Robert G.  37 

Harbaugh, Rick    58 

Hayashi, Takashi  61 



46 
 

Hedegaard, Morten Størling  23 

Hiremath,Vani  84 

Hortaçsu, Ali  220 

Howard-Hassmann, Rhoda E.  167 

HroarKlempe, Sven  143 

Hughes, Niall  57 

Hunter, Wendy 207 

Hussein, Jeylan W  141 

Hviid, Pernille 140 

Ibrahim, Farhana  270 

Ida, Takanori  39 

Igami, Mitsuru   54 

Irlacher, Michael 59 

Isakson, Ryan  154 

Ito, Koichiro  39 

Ivanova, Maria N  108 

Jacob, K Poulose  238 

Jaffe, Yitzchak  17 

Jain, Varsha  227 

Jarness, Vegard  103 

Jayadev, Arjun  150 

Jayakar, Krishna  226 

Jebran, Khalil  159 

Jennifer, Clapp S. 154 

Jia, Li 93 

Johanssen, Jacob  197 

Jolliffe, Dean  214 

Josette, M.P. Gevers  93 

Julio, Garin 47 

Jung, Jin Yong  262 



47 
 

Jusionyte, Ieva  19 

kadiroğlu, Atila Abdul  27 

Kaltenbrunner, Annina  151 

Kant, Krishna  255 

Karppi, Tero  191 

Kaul, Asha 225 

Kazanas, Stephanie A.  63 

Keil, Mark   96 

Keskin, Pinar  24 

Keucheyan, Razmig  156 

Kiang, Lisa  135 

Kim, Jangmin  72 

Kim, Jiwon  259 

Kim, Junghack  74 

Kim, Phillip H.    1 

Kim, Taehee  70 

Kim, Youngwan   201 

Kin, Au Chi   116 

King, Anthony  100 

Koenig, Bryan L.  15 

Koenig, Crystal M. Riley  15 

Kohler, Hans-Peter  30 

Konstantin Sonin   26 

Krause, Monika  98 

Krishnamurthy, Mekhala   121 

Krishnan, S  278 

Kumar, Anil   40 

Kumar, Bharadwaja G  89 

Kumar, Sharat  177 

Kumar, Vinit  240 



48 
 

Lavinas , Lena  157 

Lee, Joel  120 

Lee, Jong Seok 96 

Lee, Jooho  74 

Lei , Wei  193 

Leon, Ebony D.  136 

Levin, Joel R.  62 

Levy, Nadav   56 

Lewis, Ben W.   4 

Lia, O’Brien 134 

Liang, Yue  135 

Lin, Wan-Yin 205 

Lindo, Jason M.  29 

Liny, Varghese,  238 

Lodge, Martin  69 

Lopez-Rodriguez, David  32 

Lyvers, Michael   65 

Machin-Mastromatteo, Juan D.  189 

Mader, Philip  155 

Mahato, Shiva Shankar  242 

Mainenti, Marco  203 

Maire, Delphine le  163 

Makoto Tanaka   39 

Mangada, Ladylyn Lim  127 

Mansuri, Ghazala  28 

Manu, TR  244 

Marcos, José Bernal 144 

Mark, Alyx 237 

Marsico, Giuseppina  142 

Martinelli, César  41 



49 
 

Mason, J.W.  150 

McAdams, David  220 

McBride, Dawn M.  64 

McCann, Pamela J. Clouser  235 

McDonald III, Bruce D.  74 

McDonald, Michael D.  231 

McKinley, Alexander  266 

Md. Shariar Islam 176 

Meera, B. M. 84 

Mehta, Mona G.  123 

Mehta, Swati  261 

MelisKartal   60 

Mendonça, Sara E.  134 

Merçon-Vargas , Elisa A.  137, 130 

Meulder, Maartje De  163 

Michael, A. 82 

Mikkilineni, Sitamma 12 

Mishra, Mridula 10 

Moid, M. A.  171 

Mokrova, Irina L.  137 

Molitor, David   42 

Morgen Johansen,  70 

Msafiri  190 

Muhamedyev, Ravil 87 

Mukoyama, Toshihiko  50 

Munch, Jakob  43 

Munigal, Achala  88 

Munshi, Dipanjan  252 

Murray, Joseph J. 163 

Nag, Ninad Shankar  182 



50 
 

Nair, Anish V  247 

Nanthini, Ro  251 

Narayanan, Badri  160 

Neumann, Ewald  62 

Ngulube, Patrick  187 

Nilakantan, Rahul  210 

Notowidigdo, Matthew J.  22 

Obasuyi, Luke  184 

ObiajuluNnamuchi  168 

Ogungbeni, John I.  183 

Ojilere, Aloy  285 

Okwilagwe, O. A.  184 

Olof Johansson-Stenman   33 

Ong, Jonathan Corpus  128 

Ordoñez, Guillermo   45 

Pakkeerappa, Pakkeerappagari  228 

Palhares, Fernanda  132 

Palmer, Nathan 81 

Pankaj Kumar Mohanty 13 

Pankaj, Ashok  178 

Parameswaran, Giri 236 

Park, Sangin  259 

Pathak, Parag A.  27 

Patri, Rojalin  160 

Patterson, Christina  50 

Patwardhan, Manoj  11 

Pavel I. Zhelyazkov    6 

Payir, Ayse 138 

Pazderski, Sebastian  64 

Pedersen, Helene Helboe  101 



51 
 

Petrova, Maria  26 

Pitts, Frederick Harry  107 

Poelker, Katelyn E.  130, 133 

Polynczuk-Alenius, Kinga  194 

Ponniah, Ujithra 271 

Powell, G. Bingham  232, 233 

Pradhan, Banalata 85 

Prebble, Mark  68 

Preston, Bruce  217 

Price, Uzama S.  134 

Pries, Michael J.  48 

Priti Srivastava,  254 

Prowse, Martin  209 

Pullman, Daryl  14 

Pultz, Sabina  140 

Pyo, Hak K.  260 

Qiaowei Wei 17 

Raimedhi, Sidharth Samrat  277 

Ramaprasad, Venkat R.   268 

Ramesh, D. B 85 

Ranjan, Ritwik 263 

Rasmusen, Eric  58 

Ratheesh, K  239 

Ray, ParthaPratim  86 

Ray, S Shibu 247 

Ray, Subhasish  125 

Reijnders, Stijn 195 

Rerup, Claus  5 

Rhee, Keunhee  260 

Ronit, Kark 97 



52 
 

Rosenlund, Lennart  103 

Roslyng, Mette Marie  192 

Rustichini, Aldo  223 

Rydgren, Jens  102 

Sahoo, Subhranshu Bhusan 248 

Saiani, Paolo Parra  78 

Saint-Paul, Gilles  51 

Sakketa, Tekalign Gutu 209 

Salvato, Carlo  5 

Samphantharak, Krislert  52 

Sanz, Crickette M.  15 

Saran, Vrinda  254 

Sariki, Tulasi Prasad 89 

Sarkin, Jeremy  162 

Sartori, Paolo  174 

Saurombe, Nampombe  187 

Schäfer, Saskia  124 

Schaur, Georg  43 

Scherz, China  20 

Schleifer, Cyrus  75 

Schneider, Stephan A.  38 

Schröder, Enno   150 

Schueths, April M.  81 

Schulhofer-Wohl, Sam   44 

Schultz, Susanne  146 

Seel, Christian  55 

Sekhar, Chandra 11 

Serajuddin, Umar  214 

Sevgi, Özkan-Yildirim  188 

Sezgin, Emre  188 



53 
 

Shaheen, Musarrat 13 

Shaoyang, Lin  114 

Sharda Singh, 12 

Sharma, Amruta Belapurkar  256 

Sharma, Arvind K.  175 

Sharma, Shubhra  269 

Shashikumara, AA  240 

Sheeja, Nk  249 

Shertzer, Allison  222 

Shih, Chih-Yu  119 

Shivarama, J  243, 246 

Shukla, Keerti 9 

Siddika, Aisha  272 

Siddiki, Saba  72 

Siegel, Christian  46 

Siminski, Peter  29 

Singh, Oinam Jitendra  284 

Sirohi, Nishant  281 

Smith, Daniel  100 

Soederberg , Susanne  147 

Spiegel, Yossi  56 

Sreekala, PK  239 

Starosta, Guido  112 

Stoltz, Dustin S.   77 

Storm, Servaas  148 

Stuart, Diana  113 

Sturgis, Patrick  104 

Su, Yen-Pin  200 

Su, Yvonne  127 

Sudhakaran, Jinu  241 



54 
 

Sugiyama, Natasha Borges  207 

Suhardiman, Diana  208 

Sun, Wanning  193 

Suneetha, A.  171 

Swensen, Isaac D.   29 

Szabo, Marianna  67 

Takasaki, Yoshito  213 

TammoStraatmann 94 

Tanigaki, Mariko  118 

Taylor‐Neu, Robyn  21 

Thayer Morrill   37 

Thomson, Jennifer  199 

Tiliopoulos, Niko  67 

Tiryakian, Edward A.  75 

Tomas, Jungert 91 

Townsend, Robert M.  52 

Trejo, Florentino Blanco 144 

Tripathi, H.K  83 

Tudge, Jonathan R. H.  130, 131, 137 

Tyran, Jean-Robert  23 

UmutDur, 37 

Uraon, Ram Shankar  8 

Vabson, Boris   36 

Valacherry, Arunima Kambikanon  228 

Varghese, Rekha Rani  251 

Varughese, E. Dawson   273 

Vashdi, Dana Rachel  97 

Vats, Aman  179 

Verstappen, Sanderien   122 

Vyas, Vishal 11 



55 
 

Wade, Robert H.  158 

Walker, Charlie  106 

Warrier, Nirupama R.  243 

Warwick, Paul V.  230 

Wauters, Bram  202 

Waysdorf, Abby  195 

Webb, Adam K  206 

Weiss, Richard S.  264 

Whang, Taehee  201 

White, Daniel  67 

Wong, Kin Fai Ellick  96 

Xavier Giné   28 

Xavier, Merin Shobhana  266 

Xu, Jie  186 

Yadav, Pooja  253 

Yakovlev, Evgeny  25 

Yenkey, Christopher B.  2 

Yildirim, Soner  188 

Yin, Chan Hok  115 

Yuerong, Hu  186 

Zafirovski, Milan  76 

Zazzaro, Alberto 212 

Zeba, Farrah 13 

Zeytinoglu, Selin  138 

Zh , Ling  70 

Zhang, Xinzhi   205 

Zhao, Yichao  17 

Zhou, Lihong  186 

Zhu, Fei  95 

Zilis, Michael A.  237 

 



56 
 

                                         KEYWORD INDEX 

 

     Keyword                                                 Entry No. 
 

21st Century  250 

26/11 Terror Attack 160 

Academic libraries 183 

Achievement 27 

Acid Violence 272 

Actors 199 

Administration 235 

Adolescents 132, 135, 138 

Agriculture  173, 86 

AIDS 30 

Alcohol Consumption  25, 65 

Alexithymia 65 

Ambedkar 170 

Amendment 181, 181 

America 80 

Amritsar 173, 265 

Anthropology  15 

Archaeology  17 

Archives 187 

ARDL evidence  210 

Argentina  169 

Ballot 203 

Banglades 176 

Bankimchandra Chattopadhyay 263 

Banking 45, 152, 253, 10 

Bayesianism 61 

Bible Language 275 

Bibliometrics  83, 87 



57 
 

Bicameralism 236 

Big-data  239, 241 

Bioarchaeology 14 

Bioethics 14 

Birth  207 

Blood  31 

Boats 127 

Boon  246 

Brain 223 

Brazil 49, 169, 207 

Budget 38 

Bureaucrats 71, 73 

Business 193 

Capitalism 157 

Cardiologist  42 

Cashless  153 

Caste  170 

Categories  101, 262 

Celebrities 225 

Children 132, 137, 284 

China 
92, 185, 193, 123, 
122 

Chinese 
135, 152, 186, 
120 

Christianity  275 

Cinema 269 

Citizens 125, 207, 265 

Climate Change 156, 255, 47, 210 

Climatology 259 

Collateralization 157, 91 

Collective rights  86, 205, 167 

College 173, 265, 29 



58 
 

Colombia 165 

Colonial Contact 17, 264 

Commission 176 

Communal living 116 

Communication 194 

Communities 262 

Contemporary  207, 103 

Cooperation 218 

Corruption 26, 203 

Cotton  110 

Countries 212 

Court 237 

Crisis 107 

Culture 
29, 73, 191, 143, 

119, 145, 139 

Customer  228, 13 

Dalit 114 

Data 
238, 245, 248, 
241 

Database 259 

Delhi 271, 90 

Democratic  165, 153, 97 

Denmark 101 

Digital age 192, 246 

Disabilities 163 

Disaster  127 

Disease 209 

District 204 

Drawing 18 

Drone warfare 278 

Drug  34 



59 
 

Earthquake 270 

Economics 

39, 159, 148, 201, 

219, 76, 224, 52, 
180 

Education 
24, 163, 186, 254, 
249 

Employee  91, 7, 13 

Energy 39 

Engineering 261 

England  104 

English dailies 179 

Enterprises  177, 128 

Environment 241 

Epistemology 78 

ETDs 251 

Ethics 88, 20, 121 

Ethiopia 209 

Eurasia 174 

Europe 204, 150 

European Union 38 

Export  43 

Facebook 194, 194 

Family Planning 146 

Film  269, 15 

Finance 
149, 152, 153, 

111 

Firm-Level  43 

Food  154, 17 

Foot 170 

Freedoms 279 

Fundamental Rights  166 

Games 60, 218 



60 
 

Gay Rights 169 

Gender 199, 180, 114 

Ghana 215, 216 

Governance 
175, 182, 197, 

245 

Grain 115 

Guatemalan  133 

Gujarat 116, 117, 270 

Haiyan Philippines  126 

Hard Disk  54 

Harry Potter 195 

Health Care  36 

Heterogeneous  44 

Heteronomy 99 

Hindu 263, 170 

History 80, 172, 263, 267 

Home 40, 285, 196 

Homosexuality 285 

Hong Kong 
119, 123, 118, 

120 

Hospitals 22 

HRD 8 

Human Resource Management 11, 8, 30, 216 

Human Rights 
163, 168, 283, 

165 

Hungary 111 

Hyderabad 171 

Income 107, 212 

India 

12, 83, 88, 150, 

177, 210, 249, 
251, 264, 7, 160 

Indian Institutes of Technology 85 

Indonesians 124 



61 
 

Information retrieval 243 

Infrastructure 19 

Innovation 47, 245, 241 

Insurers 22 

Irrigation 208 

Islam 124 

Java  208 

Jews 172 

Jobs  11, 10, 44 

Kerala 172 

Knowledge management  228 

Labor 1, 106 

Language 163 

Latin America 
112, 200, 169, 

189 

Leadership 97, 198 

Libraries 
183, 189, 244, 
246, 250, 240 

Library and information science  88, 186 

Life 261, 144 

Love 216 

Luxury 227 

Macroeconomic Analysis 47, 51 

Management  69, 3 

Maoist 125 

Markets 221, 2, 152, 146 

Marriages 271 

Media 193 

Medicare 34, 36, 19 

Members 202, 93, 205 

Memory 273 



62 
 

Metadata 252 

mHealth  188 

Minority 167 

Monetary policy 217 

Mortgage Defaults  25, 40 

Motivations 71, 97 

MoU System  177 

Movement change  118 

Mumbai 273, 160 

Museums 18 

Music 144 

Muslim 171, 114, 266 

Nationality  38, 200, 118 

Nature 48, 68, 156 

Neighbourhood 270 

Neoliberalism 111 

Networking  192 

Neuroscience 224 

Nexus 74 

Nigeria 110, 184 

Nineteenth-Century  222 

Northeast 275 

NPTEL 249 

Occupation 106 

Odisha 180 

Ontology 20 

Open source  242, 250 

Organizational commitment  201, 205, 8, 5 

Pakistan 28, 159 

Paradigm  221 



63 
 

Patients 35 

Phenomenology  272, 141, 147 

Philippines 126 

Physical verification   265, 86 

Physician 42, 35, 188 

Physics 84 

Poetics 21 

Polarization 46, 124 

Policy diffusion  40, 280, 74 

Political 

192, 109, 202, 

205, 78, 150, 210, 

146 

Polyphonic choir  140, 143 

Population  146 

Poverty 214, 279 

Powers  178 

Pregnancy  216 

Print Media 179 

Privatization 36, 70, 10 

Production 110, 59 

Professionals 88 

Psychology 145 

Public Value 58, 176, 68, 273 

Puzzle 169 

Quebec Values 167 

Radio  193, 1 

Rational choice theory  75 

Reconstruction 173 

Red-Cross 164 

Refugees 281 

Relations  2 



64 
 

Religion 80, 116, 190, 264 

Repository 238, 246, 242 

Re-production  108 

Research 
16, 145, 241, 87, 
224 

Resort 22 

Resources 244, 249 

Ricardian Models 161 

Rights 284 

Risk  52, 156, 213 

River 121 

Robots 191 

Rohingya 282 

Roots 277 

Rural  208, 173, 211 

Russia 25, 106, 137 

School 27, 230, 37 

Science 183, 217 

Scientific 75, 173, 79 

Scientists 82, 184 

Scientometrics  83, 85 

Secular 80 

Semantic Web  243 

Sexual assault 29 

Shodhganga 251 

Sikhs 265 

Sina Weibo  185 

Social 

273, 262, 109, 33, 

148, 185, 105, 
157, 104 

Socialist  111, 138 



65 
 

Sociology 75, 100, 79, 81 

Software 242, 8, 240, 250 

South 
222, 268, 136, 

187 

Sport   265 

Student 27, 186 

Supreme Court  237 

Symposium 233 

Tacloban City 127 

Tamil Intellectualism   266 

Tangsa 275 

Taxation  33 

Teacher 254, 173, 81 

Team Performance 93 

Teenager 216 

Television  193 

Terror 268, 160 

Tools  244, 250 

Tourist 160 

Trade 194, 159 

Transformation  121, 274, 97 

Transitions 142 

Treatment  30 

Tribal  180 

Turkey 24, 138 

Typhoon Haiyan 129 

Undergraduate  186 

Unemployed 140 

United States 
92, 108, 134, 150, 
268 

Universal  
226, 207, 256, 
266 



66 
 

Universities 
251, 142, 122, 
1624 

Untouchability 170 

Urban  189 

Uttarakhand 179 

Videos  270 

Village 52 

Violence 
180, 162, 210, 
272, 24 

Visva-Bharati 86 

Voice 21 

Vote shares 200, 203, 28, 198 

Wales  104 

Water  208, 209 

Wealth  209 

WeChat  185 

Wedding 270 

Western Zhou  17 

Wizarding World 195 

Woman 
269, 271, 162, 

283, 28 

Work 9, 91, 128 

Youth 136, 206, 140 

Zambia 211 

tcyiqj 258 

uwru ewY;ksa 257 

xzkeh.k ;qok  

y?kq vkS|ksfxd 

257 

258 

                                             

                
  

                                                    *********** 

  

  



                                         www.icssr.org 

Our other services 
 

 

Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

 

NASSDOC Research Information 

Series -1 

NEW ARRIVALS: 

List of new additions with summaries 

 

 
 

NASSDOC Research Information 

Series –2 

Social Science Conferences Alert 

(SSCA) 

 


